## Ansprechpartner und Funktionäre Fachschaft Physik - November 2007

Funktion/Gebiet	Name	e-Mail
Berufungskommission	Sebastian Schnurr	sebastian.schnurr@uni-ulm.de
Bionanomechanik		
Berufungskommission	Sebastian Schnurr	sebastian.schnurr@uni-ulm.de
Quantensensorik		
Fakultätsrat	Paul Preiss	paul.preiss@uni-ulm.de
Studienkommission	Ines Martin	ines.martin@uni-ulm.de
Studienkommission	Rainer Pfeiffer	rainer.pfeiffer@uni-ulm.de
Studienkommission	Stefan Mohr	stefan.mohr@uni-ulm.de
Studienkommission	Paul Preiss	paul.preiss@uni-ulm.de
InfoTag	Rainer Pfeiffer	rainer.pfeiffer@uni-ulm.de
Prüfungsausschuss Physik	Paul Preiss	paul.preiss@uni-ulm.de
Diplom		
Prüfungsausschuss Wirtschaftsphysik	Stefan Mohr	stefan.mohr@uni-ulm.de
Diplom		
Prüfungsausschuss Physik	Marvin Wirth	marvin.wirth@uni-ulm.de
Bachelor/Master		
Prüfungsausschuss Wirtschaftsphysik	Hannes Vater	hannes.vater@uni-ulm.de
Bachelor/Master		
ESE	Stefan Ulm	stefan.ulm@uni-ulm.de
Senatsausschuss Lehre	Sebastian Schnurr	sebastian.schnurr@uni-ulm.de
FS-Finanzen	Sarah Gugel	sarah.gugel@uni-ulm.de
FS-E-Mail-Verteiler	Michael Garms	michael.garms@uni-ulm.de
Schlüssel zum Schlüssel	Paul Preiss	paul.preiss@uni-ulm.de
zum FS-Büro		
FS-Asta-Referent	Stefan Mohr	stefan.mohr@uni-ulm.de
Physiker-Party	Stefan Ulm	stefan.ulm@uni-ulm.de
Alumni e.V.	Stefan Heindl	stefan.heindl@uni-ulm.de
Asta-Druckraum	Stefan Ulm	stefan.ulm@uni-ulm.de
Graue Eminenz	Stefan Pleus	stefan.pleus@uni-ulm.de
Lehrevaluation	Sebastian Schnurr	sebastian.schnurr@uni-ulm.de